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CAREER CARD SORT 

Vocational/ 
technical school Associate degree Bachelor’s degree Master’s degree 

Doctorate degree 1-2 years 2 years 4 years 
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6 years 8 or more years 

Veterinary 
Technologists & 

Technicians 

 

Respiratory 
Therapists 

 

Occupational Health 
& Safety 

Technicians 

 

Agronomists 

 

Postsecondary 
Biological Science 

Teachers 

 

$29,370- 
$48,100 

$47,380- 
$95,540 

$30,330- 
$91,260 

$39,980- 
$126,950 

$48,720- 
$169,410 



 

 
WCW: GERTY CORI 

 


	CAREER Card sort

