CAREER CARD SORT

Vocational/ technical school	Associate degree	Bachelor's degree	Master's degree
Doctorate degree	1-2 years	2 years	4 years

WCW: GERTY CORI

6 years	8 or more years	Veterinary Technologists & Technicians	Respiratory Therapists
Occupational Health & Safety Technicians	Agronomists	Postsecondary Biological Science Teachers	\$29,370- \$48,100
\$47,380- \$95,540	\$30,330- \$91,260	\$39,980- \$126,950	\$48,720- \$169,410

•

